



实验室危险化学品使用登记簿










             实验室名称：                           
             房间号：                               
             实验室负责人（教师）：                 
             负责人联系电话：                       


危险化学品使用记录表
化学品名称：                                    柜号： 
	使用次数
	使用时间
（年月日）
	使用量
（g，kg，ml）
	用途
	使用人
（签字）
	药品负责人

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
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危险化学品使用记录表
化学品名称：                                    柜号： 
	使用次数
	使用时间
（年月日）
	使用量
（g，kg，ml）
	用途
	使用人
（签字）
	药品负责人

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	



化学品名称：                                    柜号： 
	使用次数
	使用时间
（年月日）
	使用量
（g，kg，ml）
	用途
	使用人
（签字）
	药品负责人

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
